•		DOC # 0227671							
!		08/06/2014 09:02 AM							
This Document was Prepared by: Mike Kincade	This Space Reserve	Official Record Recording requested By PETER LOGAN							
PO Box 2802		Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder							
Rancho Cordova, CA 95741		Fee \$39.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$1.95 Recorded By: AP							
After Recording Please Return to: Peter Foreman		Book- 568 Page- 0308							
Z573 LANDFILL RD MOUNT CROCHAN SC 29727-9766									
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED									
This INDENTURE, made the 25th day of Nov , 2003 between Mike Kincade of the County of Sacramento , S Peter Foreman whose address is 713 NE 17th Rd. Fort Florida hereinafter called "Grantee" (the terms "Grantee")	_, State of _ California, Lauderdale, FL 33304-34	22, of the County of Broward, State of							
context demands).									
	ereof is hereby acknowl ne said Grantee, and Gr and more particularly de	edged, has granted, bargained, and antee's heirs and assigns forever, land							
Lots 3 & 10, Block K, Nevello Inc. Unit#2 APN # 003-221-06									
SUBJECT TO: Existing taxes, assessments, covenants, conditions, restrictions, rights of way and easements of record.									
And the GRANTOR binds itself and its successors to warrar matters above set forth.	nt the title against its ac	ts and none other, subject to the							
IN WIFNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this De									
A	In R Kne	rele							
Witness	Witness								
STATE OF COUNTY OF Sacration SS. COUNTY OF Sacration To The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me,	TEADRA DATEL, a notai	ry public in and for the state of CAL							
by MC on the loth day of Dec 20	Eac								
Witness my hand and official seal NOTARY PUBLIC	JITENDRA DAH Commission Notary Public Sacrament	# 1367359 [- California							
My Commission Expires: 7 29 2006	my Corrent, Expin	as Jul 29, 2006							

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

l. Asserso	r Parcel Number(s)			DOC 1	72014 09.02 AM	<i>!</i> 1
a)	003-221-06			08/06 Offi	. 2011	rd
					equested By	
d)				PETER LOGAN	\ \	
	Property:				eka County - NV	
	acant Land Condo/Twnhse	b) Single Fam. Red) 2-4 Plex	: \$.		aleati – Recorder	
·	apt. Bldg.	f) Comm'l/Ind'l		Recorded By		
	Agricultural	h) Mobile Home		Book - 568	Page- 0308	
1) (1)	Other					
3. Total	Value/Sales Price of Pro	perty:	S	455.	00	
Deed i	in Lieu of Foreclasure O	nly (value of property)	S			
Transf	fer Tax Value:				<u> </u>	
Real P	roperty Transfer Tax Di	ie: /	/S	1.95		
4. If Ex	emption Claimed:			•)		
a. Trai	nsfer Tax Exemption, pa	r NRS 375.090, Sectio	n:	/_ /		
b. Exp	olain Reason for Exempt	ion:	////	<u> </u>		
						
5. Partia	l Interest: Percentage be	ing transferred: 10	0	%		
the informaticalled upon	gned declares and acknow ton provided is correct to to substantiale the inform crimination of additional ta	the best of their informa- ation provided therein. I	bon and be witermore	lief, and can be t, the disallowa	supported by document nee of any claimed exen	ation if
Parsaant to	NRS 375.030, the Buyer	and Seler shall be join	ntly and so	verally liable f	or any additional amo	ant .
owed.	M M Rr.	///				
Signature			<u> </u>	Capacity	Grantor(s)	
Signature_	Pttom	m		Capacity	Grantee(s)	
SELLER	(GRANTOR) INFORM	IATION	BUYER	R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUEED)	
Print Name	: Mike Kincade		-	Peter Fo	reman	. <u> </u>
Address: City:	P.O. Box 2802 Rancho Cordova	<u> </u>	Address City:		17th Rd. 2573 Land derdate Mt Crowley	1+311 PC
State:		5741	State:	FL5C	Zip 33304-342	2
COMPAN	Y/FERSON REQUESTE	NG RECORDING			29727	
(REQUIRE	DIP NOT THE SELLER OR BUY					
Print Num	61		and the second second	Escrow#		<u> </u>
Address:				, . 		
City:		State		750		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BY RECORDED)